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1 S09 S22 15003-2351 Erik Miller 196 44 247 257 265 769 901 1 140.00$  
2 S04 S14 15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57 224 225 258 707 878 2 115.00$  Plaque
3 S09 S19 15003-2155 Fritz Schmidt 174 66 215 223 205 643 841 3 102.00$  
4 S02 S04 15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 244 217 228 689 839 4 90.00$    
5 S02 S12 15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37 221 222 277 720 831 5 76.00$    
6 S02 S13 15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41 236 202 255 693 816 6 64.00$    
7 S03 S15 15003-3028 Christopher Tom 195 45 223 225 224 672 807 7 51.75$    
8 S09 S18 15003-0122 Marc Godin 202 38 246 198 234 678 792
9 S02 S05 15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33 234 221 235 690 789
10 S13 S30 15003-0005 Pierre Gratton 180 60 200 175 231 606 786
11 S10 S24 15003-0262 Nelson Harvey 155 85 171 191 167 529 784
12 S03 S06 15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24 225 226 259 710 782
13 S04 S09 15003-0394 David Thompson 143 97 158 179 148 485 776
14 S04 S08 15003-0099 Adolf Hilgendorff 152 88 197 172 128 497 761
15 S04 S11 15003-3151 Monique Petrin 125 115 120 132 164 416 761
16 S15 S31 15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 194 231 218 643 751
17 S15 S35 15003-3134 Dan Litten 164 76 213 150 157 520 748
18 S15 S33 15003-3088 Adam Gaffney 172 68 152 195 196 543 747
19 S13 S26 15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 192 185 211 588 744
20 S15 S32 15003-3011 Luc Gendron 189 51 199 189 198 586 739
21 S09 S20 15003-0678 Bob Bradford 178 62 187 182 179 548 734
22 S14 S29 15003-0161 Aaron Guertin 220 20 187 244 243 674 734
23 S14 S28 15003-0206 Jacques Laplante 175 65 202 159 171 532 727
24 S02 S01 15003-2107 Ty Beauchamp 187 53 193 199 172 564 723
25 S09 S23 15003-0262 Nelson Harvey 155 85 166 153 148 467 722
26 S02 S02 15003-2620 Mathieu Brown 179 61 205 179 154 538 721
27 S09 S25 15003-1173 Ann King 163 77 155 154 178 487 718
28 S04 S10 15003-0171 Kris Hilgendorff 171 69 183 157 164 504 711
29 S01 S03 15003-3228 Jean-Luc Jerome 157 83 134 168 159 461 710
30 S09 S21 15003-0015 Yves Lapensee 206 34 201 164 216 581 683
31 S15 S34 15003-4007 Devon Litten 186 54 167 190 143 500 662
32 S01 S07 15003-0011 Dan Proulx 207 33 184 159 219 562 661
33 S08 S16 15003-0083 Ray Bullard 193 47 196 168 155 519 660
34 S13 S27 15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 178 136 166 480 621
35 S09 S17 15003-3032 Jonathan Bullard 193 47 171 120 187 478 619
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1 S09 S22 15003-2351 Erik Miller 196 44 247 257 265 901 769 1 Plaque
2 S02 S12 15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37 221 222 277 831 720
3 S03 S06 15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24 225 226 259 782 710
4 S04 S14 15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57 224 225 258 878 707
5 S02 S13 15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41 236 202 255 816 693
6 S02 S05 15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33 234 221 235 789 690
7 S02 S04 15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 244 217 228 839 689
8 S09 S18 15003-0122 Marc Godin 202 38 246 198 234 792 678
9 S14 S29 15003-0161 Aaron Guertin 220 20 187 244 243 734 674
10 S03 S15 15003-3028 Christopher Tom 195 45 223 225 224 807 672
11 S09 S19 15003-2155 Fritz Schmidt 174 66 215 223 205 841 643
12 S15 S31 15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 194 231 218 751 643
13 S13 S30 15003-0005 Pierre Gratton 180 60 200 175 231 786 606
14 S13 S26 15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 192 185 211 744 588
15 S15 S32 15003-3011 Luc Gendron 189 51 199 189 198 739 586
16 S09 S21 15003-0015 Yves Lapensee 206 34 201 164 216 683 581
17 S02 S01 15003-2107 Ty Beauchamp 187 53 193 199 172 723 564
18 S01 S07 15003-0011 Dan Proulx 207 33 184 159 219 661 562
19 S09 S20 15003-0678 Bob Bradford 178 62 187 182 179 734 548
20 S15 S33 15003-3088 Adam Gaffney 172 68 152 195 196 747 543
21 S02 S02 15003-2620 Mathieu Brown 179 61 205 179 154 721 538
22 S14 S28 15003-0206 Jacques Laplante 175 65 202 159 171 727 532
23 S10 S24 15003-0262 Nelson Harvey 155 85 171 191 167 784 529
24 S15 S35 15003-3134 Dan Litten 164 76 213 150 157 748 520
25 S08 S16 15003-0083 Ray Bullard 193 47 196 168 155 660 519
26 S04 S10 15003-0171 Kris Hilgendorff 171 69 183 157 164 711 504
27 S15 S34 15003-4007 Devon Litten 186 54 167 190 143 662 500
28 S04 S08 15003-0099 Adolf Hilgendorff 152 88 197 172 128 761 497
29 S09 S25 15003-1173 Ann King 163 77 155 154 178 718 487
30 S04 S09 15003-0394 David Thompson 143 97 158 179 148 776 485
31 S13 S27 15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 178 136 166 621 480
32 S09 S17 15003-3032 Jonathan Bullard 193 47 171 120 187 619 478
33 S09 S23 15003-0262 Nelson Harvey 155 85 166 153 148 722 467
34 S01 S03 15003-3228 Jean-Luc Jerome 157 83 134 168 159 710 461
35 S04 S11 15003-3151 Monique Petrin 125 115 120 132 164 761 416
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